
Wellness Tuesday for 

Women at Redfern 

 Tuesday 1 March 

Pozhet Workshop and  

Retreat Weekend at Berry 

 Friday 18 - 

 Sunday 20 March 

Pozhet Consumer 

Group 

 Tuesday 5 April 

 Tuesday 21 June 

 Tuesday 18 October 

Western Sydney at 

The Haven 

 Saturday 30 April 

Wellness Friday for 

Women at Redfern 

 Friday 29 July 

Western Sydney at 

The Haven 

 Saturday 13 August 

Pozhet Workshop and  

Retreat Weekend at Myuna

 Friday 16 - 

 Sunday 18 September 

Annual Workshop at 

Redfern 

 Saturday 5 November 

World AIDS Day 

 Thursday 1 December 

Pozhet Education and Support 

Program 2016 

Pozhet 

(The Heterosexual 
HIV Service) 

1800 812 404 

W pozhet@pozhet.org.au 

E pozhet.org.au 

F facebook.com/pozhet  

T twitter.com/pozhet  

http://pozhet.org.au/event/world-aids-day-2016/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/wellness-tuesday-for-women/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/march-retreat-weekend/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/western-sydney-april/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/wellness-friday-women/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/pozhet-western-sydney-august/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/pozhet-retreat-hunter-region-2016/
http://pozhet.org.au/event/pozhet-annual-workshop-2016/



